UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Unit GW in The 3558 W. Shakespeare Condominium as delineated on a Survey of the following described real estate: Lot 39 and the West 1/2 of Lot 40 in the Subdivision of the North 1/2 of the South 1/2 of the West 1/3 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 35, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, which Survey is attached as Exhibit "D" to the Declaration of Condominium recorded as Document No. 0010663160, together with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements, in Cook County, Illinois.

P.I. No. 13-35-213-028-1001

Commonly known az 3558 W. Shakespeare Ave., Unit GW, Chicago, IL 60647

0335601235 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL CO

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee, its successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has executed this Assignment of Mortgage on

Witness	By: Small State St
Witness	(Signature)
Attest Seal:	
State of County	
by This instrument was acknowledged before me on	100 / 20 2003
as POX	Frenchic montgage Corporates
"OFFICIAL SEAL" Sandra Monteith Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Exp. 11/21/2005	Sanda With Verth
-995W(IL) (0109)	Page 2 of 2

0335601235 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 0335601235 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/22/2003 10:12 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Return To:

Post Closing Department Union Planters Bank 700 Interstate Park Dr. #714 Montgomery, AL 26109

Prepared By:

Sandra K Monteith 630 Tollgate Road, Suite C, Elgin, IL 60123

ASSESNMENT OF MORTGAGE

For Value Received, the undersigned holder of a Mortgage (herein "Assignor") whose address is 1939 Waukegan Rd, Ste #201, Glenview, IL, 60025 does hereby grant, sell, assign, transfer and convey unto Union Planters Bank, N.A.

(herein"Assignee"), a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Uniced States of America whose address is 7130 Goodlett Farms Parkway, Cordova, TN 38016, a certain Mortgage dated November ANY CICHTS OFFICE 20, 2003, made and executed by Paulina Matesan,

 to and in favor of Eurobank Mortgage Corporation property situated in Cook SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A

upon the following described County, State of Illinois:

Parcel ID#:13-35-218-028-1001

Property Address: 3558 W Shakespeare Ave Unit GW, Chicago, IL 60647

Such Mortgage having been given to secure payment of one hundred forty-eight thousand five hundred and

00/100

(Include the Original Principal Amount)

which Mortgage is of record in Book, Volume, or Liber No.

, at page

(or as No. County,

Records of Cook State of Illinois, together with the note(s) and obligations therein described and the money due and to become due thereon with 0555601234) of the interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under such Mortgage.

Illinois Assignment of Mortgage with Acknowledgment

11/97

995W(IL) (0109)

Amended 6/00

Initials

VMP MORTGAGE FORMS - (800)521-7291

0896259621

GN - IL ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE W/NOTARY

0896259621ASSIGN